
Social Activities & Events Calendar – Napier and Hastings Branches
Activities – January to June 2024

Date Time Venue

Wed 10th January 6.00pm Napier Start of the Year. Welcome back
Sun 11th Feb 8:30am Napier Branch AGM. All welcome with morning tea afterwards
Sun 18th Feb Hastings Branch AGM at Hookers’ Bach, Waimarama all welcome
Sun 10th March 8.30am Run Walk Executive AGM hosted by Napier branch, Park Island

Clubrooms followed by a walk/run & morning tea

Wed 13th March 6.00pm "About" St Patrick’s Day – Dress in your Irish best:
Theme is green, of course!!!!

Wed 27th March 6.00pm Hash House Hunt followed by pizza
March 31st Subs due Pay on line or to branch Club Captains on Wednesday or Sunday

sessions. Please ensure any changes of details, like e-mails or phone numbers
etc, are updated

Wed 03 April 6.00pm 5km estimated time event and BBQ

Sun 31st Mar Easter Sunday Hot Cross Buns for morning tea
Sun 07 April 8:30 am Daylight saving ends

Wed 10th April 6pm First night at HB Lawn Tennis Club, Higgins Street, on Wednesdays
(Napier)

Wed 24th April 6 pm Gut Buster Hill climb novelty event followed by pizza
Sun 12th May 8.15am Mothers Day Mile, Hastings clubrooms, Havelock North with breakfast

hosted by Hastings $5 per person

Events 2024

Date Venue
Every Saturday
Tues 13 Feb

Park Run run/ walk 5km Anderson Park 7.45am
Napier Harriers Tuesday Tune Up (and following 7 Tuesdays)

Sat 04th May Rotorua Marathon / half marathon / 5 & 10km
Sat 18th May Hawke’s Bay Marathon/ half marathon / 10km


